
Activity Date Time (Eastern) Instructor(s)

Fundamentals of Coaching Friday, Sep 5, 2025 5:00 PM – 9:00 PM Novellus Team 

Fundamentals of Coaching Saturday, Sep 6 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM Novellus Team

Health & Wellness Coaching Tuesday, Sep 9 5:00 – 6:30 PM Mohyuddin

Neuroscience of Coaching Tuesday, Sep 16 5:00 – 6:30 PM Azzam

Core Competencies Tuesday, Sep 23 5:00 – 6:30 PM Cheesebrough

Coaching Across Engagement Tuesday, Sep 30 5:00 – 6:30 PM Mohyuddin/Gabriel

Fundamentals of Coaching Friday, Oct 3 5:00 PM – 9:00 PM Novellus Team

Fundamentals of Coaching Saturday, Oct 4 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM Novellus Team

Core Competencies Tuesday, Oct 14 5:00 – 6:30 PM Cheesebrough

Neuroscience of Coaching Tuesday, Oct 21 5:00 – 6:30 PM Azzam

Ethics Thursday, Oct 23 5:00 – 6:30 PM Hughes

Coaching Across Engagement Tuesday, Nov 4 5:00 – 6:30 PM Mohyuddin/Gabriel

Fundamentals of Coaching Friday, Nov 7 5:00 PM – 9:00 PM Novellus Team

Fundamentals of Coaching Saturday, Nov 8 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM Novellus Team

Core Competencies Tuesday, Nov 11 5:00 – 6:30 PM Cheesebrough

Neuroscience of Coaching Tuesday, Nov 18 5:00 – 6:30 PM Azzam

Ethics Thursday, Nov 20 5:00 – 6:30 PM Hughes

Coaching Across Engagement Thursday, Dec 4 5:00 – 6:30 PM Mohyuddin/Gabriel

Core Competencies Tuesday Dec 9 5:00 – 6:30 PM Cheesebrough

Fundamentals of Coaching Friday, Dec 12 5:00 PM – 9:00 PM Novellus Team

Fundamentals of Coaching Saturday, Dec 13 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM Novellus Team

Neuroscience of Coaching Tuesday, Dec 16 5:00 – 6:30 PM Azzam

Ethics Thursday, Dec 18 5:00 – 6:30 PM Hughes

Coaching Across Engagement Tuesday, Jan 6, 2026 5:00 – 6:30 PM Mohyuddin/Gabriel

Fundamentals of Coaching Friday, Jan 9 5:00 PM – 9:00 PM Novellus Team

Fundamentals of Coaching Saturday, Jan 10 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM Novellus Team

Core Competencies Tuesday, Jan 13 5:00 – 6:30 PM Cheesebrough

Neuroscience of Coaching Tuesday, Jan 20 5:00 – 6:30 PM Azzam

Coaching Across Engagement Thursday, Jan 29 5:00 – 6:30 PM Mohyuddin/Gabriel

Individual Mentoring Begins Monday, Feb 2 (Through April 31) Novellus Team

Health & Wellness Coaching Tuesday, Feb 3 5:00 – 6:30 PM Mohyuddin

Exec & Leader Coaching Thursday, Feb 5 5:00 – 6:30 PM Gabriel

Health & Wellness Coaching Tuesday, Feb 10 5:00 – 6:30 PM Mohyuddin

Neuroscience of Coaching Tuesday, Feb 17 5:00 – 6:30 PM Azzam

Exec & Leader Coaching Thursday, Feb 19 5:00 – 6:30 PM Gabriel

Adult Development Tuesday, Feb 24 5:00 – 6:30 PM Sabatine

Exec & Leader Coaching Thursday, Mar 5 5:00 – 6:30 PM Gabriel

Neuroscience of Coaching Tuesday, Mar 17 5:00 – 6:30 PM Azzam

Exec & Leader Coaching Thursday, Mar 19 5:00 – 6:30 PM Gabriel

Adult Development Tuesday, Mar 24 5:00 – 6:30 PM Sabatine

Health & Wellness Coaching Tuesday, Mar 31 5:00 – 6:30 PM Mohyuddin

Exec & Leader Coaching Thursday, Apr 2 5:00 – 6:30 PM Gabriel

Business of Coaching Tuesday, Apr 7 5:00 – 6:30 PM Azzam

Health & Wellness Coaching Thursday, Apr 9 5:00 – 6:30 PM Mohyuddin

Business of Coaching Tuesday, Apr 14 5:00 – 6:30 PM Azzam

Exec & Leader Coaching Thursday, Apr 16 5:00 – 6:30 PM Gabriel

Business of Coaching Tuesday, Apr 21 5:00 – 6:30 PM Azzam

Adult Development Tuesday, Apr 28 5:00 – 6:30 PM Sabatine

Oral Exams Thursday, May 14 Novellus Team

Capstone Presentations Saturday, May 16 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM Novellus Team

All activities held virtually by Zoom and listed in Eastern Time. Weekend intensives listed in bold .
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